Epping
186 Gunners Circle

Epping_ 1 WG 7480 Order No.: CN105920
ape Jown, Vi, Order Date: 21/01/2025
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Deliv; aDeaIE' 33/01/2025
Web: http:/fwww.signalhillproducts.com Ty bate:
Customer ID: 18347
Currency: ZAR

i o S 5 Rkt
SAFWASM Umtata Trust United Umiata
Cnr MvelisoStr. & Momelezi Road ERF 2675 Mveliso Street
Vulindledla Heights Vuiindledla Heights
Mthatha EC 5099 Mthatha EC 5099
SOUTH AFRICA SOUTH AFRICA

i

hrs"fro%m Nominated drder Day

s s ’“&@%%}; e o
1 RT PA-035; Returnable Crate with Boitles - 12 x 660ml - 396.0000 UNIT 31.3200 12,402.72
Deposit
PLEASE NOTE: The Total Weight (KG) : 0.000000 Sales Total: 12,402,72
quantity delivered will be Freight & Misc.: 0.00
subject {o stock availability. Total Volume (L) : 0.008000 K ) {
Shipment confirmation to Less Discount: 0.00,
fotlow. Tax Total: 1,860.41
Total (ZAR): 14,263.13
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2 Strelitzia Street 2 Stretlitzia Street

Braelyn Braelyn
East London East London
3204 5201

043 743 4557 043 722 1981

Brewmaster Trust East-London

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR287801 2025-01-21 09:18:07

LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered -
Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker

Warehouse@mjpres.co.za

Reason for Credif: Crates Returned
Customer Name: SAFWASM UMTATA

Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: C18347

Doc. Date: 2025-01-16 Doc.Ref: IN1588165H GRV: § Credit Type: Clean - Cra Invoice Amt: RO

Stock Code Stock Description Unit  Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch Qry
RT PA-035 RETURMABLE CRATE WITH BOTTLES s 2 X 660ML R Crates Returned 396
Total Number of ltems to be credited on Decument Ref: IN158816SH {1 Product Type} 396

Authorized by: 11

[date]




STGNRL HILL PRODECTS

Vulindledla Heights
Mthatha EC 5099
SOUTH AFRICA
04145820062

. e
SAFWASM Umitata Trust
Cnr MvelisoStr. & Momelezi Road

Signal Hill Products {Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone; +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Web: http:/Awww.signathiliproducts.com

Reference No.:

Date:

Due Date:;
Customer ID:
Currency:

Customer VAT #

Source:

LRSAC

United Umtata

ERF 2675 Mveliso Street
Vulindledla Heights
Mthatha EC 5099
SOUTH AFRICA
0414520062

IN158816
16-Jan-2025
23-Jan-2025

C19347
ZAR
4630204404

: Group and Docum

T
©D-0
RS (4.5% ALCVOL)

o

e i e
47: Sirongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml

RT BT-002; Sirongbow Returnable Bottle 660mi - Deposit

Depasit

(4.5% ALG/VOL})

Deposit

(4.5% ALCIVOL)

RT PA-034: Returnable Empty Crate — 12 x 660ml -

FG CD-D48: Sironghow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440m!
CAN (4.5% ALCIVOL)

FG CD-051: Strongbow Geld Cider - 12 x §60ml RB

RT BT-D02: Strongbow Returnable Bottle 660ml - Deposit
RT PA-034: Returnable Empty Crate — 12 x 680m| -

FG CD-052: Sirongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440m| CAN

3,686.0000 UNIT
308.0000 A  UNIT
180.0000 L‘/CASE
308.0000 4~ CASE

3,696,0000 UNIT
308.0000 UNIT

90.0000 :/ CASE

Continued...

1.7400

10,4400

330.6000

216.5200

1.7400

10.4400

330.0000

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

PE-53229 - NDD Monday

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

SAFWASM UMTATA

GOCDS RECEIVED
047-532-2966

2025
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66,688.16
8,431.04
3,215.52

59,400.00

66,688.16
6,431.04
3,215.52

29,700.00



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

N Reference No.:
166 Gunners Circle o

Epping 1 Date:
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID:
Web: http:/www.signalhillproducts.com Currency:
SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS Customen VAT
Source:

IN158816
16-Jan-2025
23-Jan-2025

C18347
ZAR
4630204404

SAFWASM Umtata Trust SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Cnr MvelisoStr. & Momelezi Road United Umtata
Vulindledla Heights ERF 2675 Mveliso Street
Mthatha EC 5099 Vulindledla Heights
SOUTH AFRICA Mthatha EC 5098
0414920062 SOUTH AFRICA
0414920062

3% 48 hours from invoice

PE-53229 - NDD Monday

SAFWASM UMTATA
GOODS RECEIVE
047-532-2966

WAL s b

Names

DriverQ\ /\'\/:) DPEC Packed By:
Q

Cust Received By:
Driver Signature: DPBC Checked By:

Cust Signature

Truck Reg: j-" A /‘1(6] Cf Date:

Settlement Discount: R 7,615.36 i
. . . Sales Total: 228,420.86
Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items. :
Tax Total: 34,263.13 |
Total (ZAR): 262,683.99
Standard Bank - Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd - Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205 !
/’_ng%ﬂeg: 2013/035584/07 —- Company VAT: 4460253833 -—— Customs Code: 21127081
Remmse/
SHP 20¥Xep
L Keg o‘,qé‘%,,_ N
Stroggbow Crates and Bottles % ) ‘%““ W Baval’iil
Swodgbow Crates oniy Hewils Peak /y,:%:’ﬁg“ o

HEER GOMEARS

Chep'gxchanged/swopped with LR
Chep gurms for credit
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